Releases - June 3, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

267429
264996
029369
163115
268604
268554
266213
205858
237486
184857
202965
234308
268894
240807

Capps Brittany
Davidson  Bobby
Denny Steven
Guy Jerry
Hunt Calvin
Keen Jeremiah
Mattingly  Sara
Miller Paul
Mullins Dustin
Neace Ronnie
Richardson Anthony
Roach Melvin
Roberts Courtney
Tandy Christopher

Lewis
Lewis
Ray

L

Douglas
Wayne

L

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Not Specified

Released From
Union County Jail

Paducah Community Center

Madison County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Mason County Det. Cntr
Allen County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hart County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Muhlenberg County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Hickman County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



